San Antonio TGA Health Disparities Among Sexual Minority Youth

Q1 What was your gender at birth?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Male

Female

Intersex

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 72.22%
Female 27.78%
Intersex 0.00%

TOTAL

Q2 What is your current age?

Answered: 72 Skipped: O

Under 18
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64

65+

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under 18 0.00%

18-24 8.33%

25.34 16.67%

35-44 20.83%

45-54 18.06%

55-64 33.33%

65+ 2.78%
TOTAL
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Q3 In which county do you currently reside?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 0

Bexar County

Comal County

Guadalupe
County

Wilson County

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Bexar County 90.28%
Comal County 5.56%
Guadalupe County 4.17%
Wilson County 0.00%
TOTAL
Q4 What is your HIV status?
Answered: 72 Skipped: O
HIV-positive.
HIV-negative.
HIV-status
unknown. (...
HIV-statu
never tested.
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
HIV-positive. 63.89%
HIV-negative. 27.78%
HIV-status unknown. (I have not had an HIV test in the last 12-months). 5.56%
HIV-status never tested. (I have never been tested for HIV). 2.78%
TOTAL

2/27
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Q5 Please choose the method of HIV exposure that most relates to how
you acquired HIV.

Answered: 44  Skipped: 28
Heterosexual
contact
Male to mal
sexual conta.,

Injection drug
use. (IDU)

Hemophilia or
coagulation...

Recipient of
blood...

Perinatal
transmission...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Heterosexual contact. 9.09% 4
Male to male sexual contact. (MSM) 88.64% 39
Injection drug use. (IDU) 2.27% 1
Hemophilia or coagulation disorder. 0.00% 0
Recipient of blood transfusion or blood components or tissue. 0.00% 0
Perinatal transmission. (Born with HIV) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 24

Q6 What is your race?

Answered: 69  Skipped: 3
White or
Caucasian
Black or
African...
Asian or Asian

American

American
Indian or...

Native
Hawaiian or...

AnOther raC-

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
White or Caucasian 69.57%

Black or African American 10.14%

Asian or Asian American 0.00%
American Indian or Alaska Native 1.45%

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander 0.00%
Another race 18.84%
TOTAL

48

13

69

Q7 Are you Hispanic or Latino? (A person of Cuban, Mexican, Puerto
Rican, South or Central American or other Spanish culture or origin
regardless of race.)

Answered: 69  Skipped: 3

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 73.91%

No 26.09%
TOTAL

51

18

69

Q8 Do you CURRENTLY have any of the following Health Insurance
plans? (Please check all that apply).

Answered: 69  Skipped: 3

Employer base
health..|

Private healt
insurance pl..

Tricare or
Tricare Prime

Medicare A/B/D
Plan
Medicaid Plan
Ryan White
Program - No...

CareLink - Not
Insurance

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

427
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ANSWER CHOICES

Employer based health insurance plan.

Private health insurance plan (ACA or Marketplace).
Tricare or Tricare Prime

Medicare A/B/D Plan

Medicaid Plan

Ryan White Program - Not Insurance

CarelLink - Not Insurance

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 69

Q9 What is the highest level of education you have completed?

Answered: 69

5/27

Skipped: 3

RESPONSES
43.48%

15.94%

1.45%

18.84%

7.25%

17.39%

1.45%

10.14%
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Did not attend
school

Ist grade
2nd grade
3rd grade
4th grade
5th grade
6th grade
7th grade
8th grade
9th grade
10th grade
11th gradel
Graduated fro-
high schoo

1 year of
college

2 years of
college
3years of

college

Graduated fro
colleg

Some graduat

schoo

Complete
graduate scho

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
Did not attend school
1st grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

4th grade

5th grade

6th grade

7th grade

8th grade

9th grade

10th grade

11th grade

Graduated from high school
1 year of college

2 years of college

3 years of college
Graduated from college
Some graduate school

Completed graduate school

TOTAL

Q10 How many sexual partners have you had during your lifetime?

0 -1 have
never had...

Answered: 68

Skipped: 4

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.45%

15.94%

17.39%

13.04%

10.14%

21.74%

5.80%

14.49%

100r rT]Ore_

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

7127

60%

70% 80%

90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

0 - I have never had sexual contact with any partners. 0.00% 0
1 0.00% 0
2 1.47% 1
3 1.47% 1
4 1.47% 1
5 4.41% 3
6 2.94% 2
7 0.00% 0
8 2.94% 2
9 0.00% 0
10 or more 85.29% 58
TOTAL 68

Q11 Are you currently sexually active? (had sexual intercourse with at
least one person, during the 3 months before the survey)

Answered: 68  Skipped: 4

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 51.47% 35
No 48.53% 33
TOTAL &8

Q12 Did you use a condom during your last sexual intercourse?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

Yes

P4
o

Not
Applicable, ...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

81/27
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 2090% 14
No 53.73% 36
Not Applicable, | have not had sexual intercourse with at least one person, during the 3 months before the survey. 2531% 17
TOTAL &

Q13 Did you use any alcohol during your last sexual intercourse?

Yes -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 17.91% 12
No 82.09% 55
TOTAL 67

Q14 Did you use any substances during your last sexual intercourse?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

Yes -
No _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Ves 28.36% 19
No 71.64% 48
TOTAL &

Q15 In the last 12-months, have you rode with a driver who had been
drinking alcohol?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

9/27
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 38.81%

No 61.19%
TOTAL

Q16 In the last 12-months, have you driven a motor vehicle while under

the influence of alcohol?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 29.85%

No 70.15%
TOTAL

Q17 In the last 12-months, have you driven a motor vehicle while under

the influence of marijuana?

No _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 20.90%

No 79.10%
TOTAL

10/ 27
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Q18 In the last 12-months, have you driven a motor vehicle while under
the influence of other substances (meth, cocaine, crack, marijuana, other)?

No _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 19.40% 13
No 80.60% 54
TOTAL 67

Q19 In the last 12-months, have you been threatened or injured with a
weapon?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

Yes |
No _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 1.49% 1
No 98.51% 66
TOTAL 67

Q20 In the last 12-months, have you been in a physical fight?

YeS .

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

11/27
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

RESPONSES
10.45% 7
89.55% 60

67

Q21 Have you ever been physically forced to have sexual intercourse,
when you did not want to?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 34.33% 23
No 65.67% 44
TOTAL &

Q22 Have you ever experienced sexual violence by anyone? (being forced
to do sexual things such things as kissing, touching, or being physically
forced to have sexual intercourse)

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 41.79% 28
No 58.21% 39
TOTAL o7

Q23 Have you ever experienced sexual dating violence? (being forced to
do sexual things such things as kissing, touching, or being physically
forced to have sexual intercourse by someone you were dating or going
out with)

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 26.87%

No 73.13%
TOTAL

Q24 Have you ever experienced physical dating violence? (being

18

49

67

physically hurt on purpose such as being hit, slammed into something, or
injured with an object or weapon, by someone you were dating or going out

with)

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 26.87%

No 73.13%
TOTAL

Q25 In the past 12-months, have you felt sad or hopeless?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

13/27
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 73.13%

No 26.87%
TOTAL

Q26 In the past 12-months, have you considered harming yourself?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

Yes

NO_

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 32.84%

No 67.16%
TOTAL

Q27 In the past 12-months, have you considered attempting suicide?

No _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 67  Skipped: 5

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 19.40%

No 80.60%
TOTAL

Q28 In the past 12-months, have you smoked cigarettes?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7
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49

18

67

22

45

67

13

54

67



San Antonio TGA Health Disparities Among Sexual Minority Youth

NO _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 21.54% 14
No 78.46% 51
TOTAL 65

Q29 If you currently smoke cigarettes, how frequently do you smoke?

Answered: 63  Skipped: 9

Not
Applicable, ...
1dayina30
day period.
2-5daysin

a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11 - 20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30 days in a
30 day period.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not Applicable, | do not smoke. 79.37% 50
1 day in a 30 day period. 3.17% 2
2 -5 days in a 30 day period. 7.94% 5
6-10 days in a 30 day period. 1.59% 1
11 - 20 days in a 30 day period. 1.59% 1
21 - 29 days in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
30 days in a 30 day period. 6.35% 4
TOTAL 63

Q30 In the past 12-months, have you used an electronic vapor products?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7
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NO _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 9.23% 6
No 90.77% 59
TOTAL 65

Q31 If you currently use any electronic vapor products, how frequently do
you vape?

Answered: 63  Skipped: 9

Not
Applicable, ...

Tdayina30
day period.

2-5days in
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11-20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30 days in &
30 day period.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not Applicable, | do not use vape products. 90.48% 57
1 day in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
2 -5 days in a 30 day period. 1.59% 1
6-10 days in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
11 - 20 days in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
21 - 29 days in a 30 day period. 3.17% 2
30 days in a 30 day period. 4.76% 3
TOTAL 63

Q32 In the past 12-months, have you used any smokeless tobacco
products?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7
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Yes I
NO _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 4.62% 3
No 95.38% 62
TOTAL 65

Q33 If you currently use any smokeless tobacco products, how frequently

do you use it?

Answered: 62

Skipped: 10

Not
Applicable, ...

Tdayina30
day period.

2-5days in
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11-20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30 day period.

30 days in aI

ANSWER CHOICES

Not Applicable, | do not use sm
1 day in a 30 day period.

2 -5 days in a 30 day period.
6-10 days in a 30 day period.
11 - 20 days in a 30 day period.
21 - 29 days in a 30 day period.

30 days in a 30 day period.
TOTAL

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES

okeless tobacco products. 93.55% 58
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
3.23% 2
0.00% 0
3.23% 2

62

Q34 In the past 12-months, have you tried to quit using tobacco products?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

177127
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" Applicabl_

Yes .

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not Applicable 78.46% 51
Yes 9.23% 6
No 12.31% 8
TOTAL 65
Q35 In the past 12-months, have you used any alcohol products (beer,
wine, liquor, malt beverages)?
Answered: 65  Skipped: 7
Yes _
NO -
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 81.54% 53
No 18.46% 12
TOTAL 65

Q36 If you currently use any alcohol products, how frequently do you use

it?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

18 /27
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Appllcable

1dayina30

day period.

2-5daysin
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11 - 20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30 daysin a
30 day period.|

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Not Applicable, | do not use alcohol products.

1 day in a 30 day period.

2 - 5days in a 30 day period.

6-10 days in a 30 day period.

11 - 20 days in a 30 day period.

21 - 29 days in a 30 day period.

30 days in a 30 day period.

TOTAL

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
15.38% 10
24.62% 16
30.77% 20
12.31% 8
6.15% 4
4.62% 3
6.15% 4
65

Q37 In the past 12-months, have you used marijuana (flower, dabs, vape,

edibles)?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 46.15%

No 53.85%
TOTAL

80%

90% 100%

30

35

65

Q38 If you currently use marijuana, how frequently do you use it?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

19727
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Not
Applicable, ...
1dayina30
day period.

2-5daysin
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11 - 20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30 daysin a
30 day period.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not Applicable, | do not use marijuana. 55.38%

1 day in a 30 day period. 9.23%

2 -5 days in a 30 day period. 9.23%

6-10 days in a 30 day period. 0.00%

11 - 20 days in a 30 day period. 0.00%

21 - 29 days in a 30 day period. 3.08%

30 days in a 30 day period. 23.08%

TOTAL

Q39 In the past 12-months, have you used cocaine (such as powder,
crack, or freebase)?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

Yes .

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 10.77%

No 89.23%
TOTAL

Q40 If you currently use cocaine, how frequently do you use it?

Answered: 64  Skipped: 8

20/27
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Not
Applicable, ...

1dayina30
day period.

2-5daysin
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11-20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30daysina
30 day period.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not Applicable, | do not use cocaine. 89.06%
1 day in a 30 day period. 1.56%
2 -5 days in a 30 day period. 6.25%
6-10 days in a 30 day period. 1.56%
11 - 20 days in a 30 day period. 1.56%
21 - 29 days in a 30 day period. 0.00%
0.00%

30 days in a 30 day period.
TOTAL

57

64

Q41 In the past 12-months, have you used inhalants (such as sniffed glue,

huffing, poppers)?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

Yes -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 15.38%

No 84.62%
TOTAL

Q42 If you currently use inhalants, how frequently do you use it?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

21/ 27
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Not
Applicable, ...

1dayina30
day period.

2-5daysin
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.
11 - 20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30 daysin a
30 day period.|

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not Applicable, | do not use inhalants. 86.15%

1 day in a 30 day period. 0.00%

2 -5 days in a 30 day period. 0.00%

6-10 days in a 30 day period. 3.08%

11 - 20 days in a 30 day period. 1.54%

21 - 29 days in a 30 day period. 1.54%

30 days in a 30 day period. 7.69%
TOTAL

Q43 In the past 12-months, have you used heroin, methamphetamines,

ecstasy or any hallucinogenic substances?

Yes -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 16.92%

No 83.08%
TOTAL

Q44 If you currently use heroin, methamphetamines, ecstasy or any

hallucinogenic substances, how frequently do you use it?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

22 /27
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Not
Applicable, ...

1dayina30
day period.

2-5daysin
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11 - 20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30daysina
30 day period.

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Not Applicable, | do not use heroin, methamphetamines , ecstasy or any hallucinogenic drugs.

1 day in a 30 day period.

2 - 5days in a 30 day period.
6-10 days in a 30 day period.
11 - 20 days in a 30 day period.
21 - 29 days in a 30 day period.

30 days in a 30 day period.
TOTAL

10%

20%

30% 40% 50% 60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
86.15% 56
9.23% 6
4.62% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
65

Q45 In the past 12-months, have you injected any illegal substances?

Yes

No

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No
TOTAL

10%

20%

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

30% 40% 50% 60%

RESPONSES

70%

3.08%

96.92%

80%

90% 100%

63

65

Q46 If you currently inject substances, how frequently do you use it?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7
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Not
Applicable, ...

1dayina30
day period.

2-5daysin
a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.

11 - 20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30daysina
30 day period.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not Applicable, | do not use injection drugs. 96.92% 63
1 day in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
2 -5 days in a 30 day period. 3.08% 2
6-10 days in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
11 - 20 days in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
21 - 29 days in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
30 days in a 30 day period. 0.00% 0
TOTAL 65

Q47 In the past 12-months, have you used any medications without a
doctor's prescription?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7

Yes -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 15.38% 10
No 84.62% 55
TOTAL &

Q48 If you currently use medications without a doctor's prescription, how
frequently do you use it?

Answered: 65  Skipped: 7
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Not
Applicable, ...

1dayina30
day period.
2-5daysin

a 30 day...

6-10 days in a
30 day period.
11-20 days
in a 30 day...

21 - 29 days
in a 30 day...

30 daysin a
30 day period.|

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES

Not Applicable, | do not use medications without a doctor's perscription.
1 day in a 30 day period.

2 - 5days in a 30 day period.

6-10 days in a 30 day period.

11 - 20 days in a 30 day period.

21 - 29 days in a 30 day period.

30 days in a 30 day period.

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

84.62% 55
6.15% 4
6.15% 4
0.00% 0
1.54% 1
0.00% 0
1.54% 1

65

Q49 What services do you currently need that you can not get? (Rank the

services from 1 (most needed) to 13 (least needed)

Answered: 43 Skipped: 29

25/ 27



San Antonio TGA Health Disparities Among Sexual Minority Youth
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San Antonio TGA Health Disparities Among Sexual Minority Youth

A medical
professional to
treat HIV.

Medications for
HIV.

Assistance to
find and
navigate HIV
services | need
to stay healthy.
Including going
to my doctor,
taking my
medications,
and doing my
labs.

Assistance
with applying
for assistance
programs,
SNAP, and
Medicaid.

Assistance with
paying health
insurance or
co-payment for
medical visits
and labs related
to HIV.

A mental health
counselor.

A substance
use counselor.

Assistance with
paying for
electric bills,
water bills, and
essential goods
necessary to
live.

Assistance with
purchasing food
or obtaining
food to eat.

Assistance with
transportation
to your HIV
related
appointments.

A dental
professional to
treat my oral
health needs.

Assistance with
healthy eating
habits and
education about
nutrition.

Assistance in
getting my HIV
medications
through the
Texas AIDS
Drug
Assistance
Program
(ADAP).

1
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13.51%
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8.33%
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0.00%
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8.11%

17.95%
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2.78%
1

13.16%
5

5.26%

0.00%
0

15.00%
6

2.50%
1

0.00%
0

2

8.82%
3

18.92%
7

8.33%
3

5.41%
2

16.22%
6

10.26%
4

5.56%
2

15.79%
6

0.00%

2.70%
1

5.00%

7.50%
3

0.00%
0
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2.94%
1

8.11%
3

13.89%
5

16.22%
6

10.81%
4

7.69%
3

5.56%
2

10.53%
4

7.89%

2.70%
1

7.50%

2.50%
1

8.33%
3

4

5.88%
2

8.11%
3

16.67%
6

18.92%
7

10.81%
4

12.82%
5

0.00%
0

7.89%
3

5.26%

0.00%
0

10.00%
4

7.50%
3

0.00%
0

5

0.00%
0

2.70%
1

19.44%
7

13.51%
5

24.32%
9

5.13%
2

5.56%
2

5.26%
2

5.26%

0.00%
0

7.50%

7.50%
3

5.56%
2
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6

14.71%
5

0.00%
0

5.56%
2

8.11%
3

13.51%
5

28.21%
11

5.56%
2

5.26%
2

2.63%

2.70%
1

2.50%

10.00%
4

0.00%
0

7

5.88%
2

10.81%
4

5.56%
2

2.70%
1

5.41%

2.56%
1

36.11%
13

5.26%
2

10.53%
4

0.00%

0

5.00%

5.00%
2

2.78%
1

8

8.82%
3

5.41%
2

2.78%
1

8.11%
3

2.70%

7.69%
3

2.78%
1

28.95%
11

7.89%

8.11%
3

5.00%

2.50%
1

2.78%
1

9

0.00%
0

8.11%
3

5.56%
2

8.11%
3

2.70%

2.56%
1

13.89%
5

0.00%
0

34.21%
13

16.22%
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0.00%

2.50%
1

2.78%
1

10

0.00%
0

2.70%
1

5.56%
2

10.81%
4

2.70%

2.56%
1

8.33%
3

2.63%
1

13.16%
5

37.84%
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5.00%
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1

5.56%
2
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10.81%
4
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5.41%
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2.63%
1
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5.41%
2
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3

13

17.65%
6

2.70%
1

2.78%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
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Comprehensive Planning and Continuum of Care:
RedCap Survey — Integrated Plan Activities Report

Date range: 8/1/2020 to 8/24/2020
Section 1: Aggregate data
e 0 total records

Section 2: Individual Records — none to report

Citation: The RedCap Project
Rhonda Andrew | UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM



COMPREHENISVE PLANNING /
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMMITTEE

San Antonio TGA Planning Council
Planning Council Activity Timeline (PCAT)
2020/21 Grant Year
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Review and resolve parking lot items X| X| X]| X X[ X | X X
Review of Needs Assessment outcomes and data

PSRA - Data presentation

Identification of data problems or gaps in data

Planning for Needs Assessments X

Review Scope of Work & Planning Council Activity Timelines (PCAT)

San Antonio TGA Planning Council
Planning Council Activity Timeline (PCAT)
2020/21 Grant Year

Review and resolve parking lot items

SELIIEILEIN

JOqWIDAON

Jaquiadaq

Areniqa4

Review progress and updates of the integrated plan.

X [ X

X | X

X [ X

X | X

PSRA - Review framework and meeting logistics for PSRA

PRSA - Identify datasets for PSRA

X [ X | X [X

Review TGA Continuum of Care by Service Category

X | X|X|X|[X

X|X|X|X]|X

X | X|X|X|[X

PSRA - Data presentation

PSRA - Review results and PSRA final report

Review of Annual Quality Improvement Plan

Review of Quality Assurance Site Visit Results

Review of Service Standards

Review Scope of Work & Planning Council Activity Timelines (PCAT)




Day 1: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Training, Wednesday, July 15, 2020

Q1 Did you participate in the Day 1: PSRA Training on Wednesday, July

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

15, 20207

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
100.00% 12
0.00% 0
12
Q2 Are you a Planning Council member?
Answered: 12  Skipped: 0
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES
75.00% 9
25.00% 3
12

Q3 Are you a person living with HIV?
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Day 1: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Training, Wednesday, July 15, 2020

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0
No. _

Prefer not to
answer.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 58.33%

No. 41.67%
Prefer not to answer. 0.00%
TOTAL

Q4 How did you participate in the Day 1: PSRA Training on Wednesday,
July 15, 20207 (please choose all methods you used to participate)

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
Telephone - No.
computer or...
Smart Phon.
Tablet.

COrnpUter_
How did you
participate?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Day 1: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Training, Wednesday, July 15, 2020

ANSWER CHOICES

Telephone - No computer or video capabilities.
Smart Phone

Tablet

Computer

How did you participate?

Total Respondents: 12

# HOW DID YOU PARTICIPATE?

1 Talked a lot and asked a lot of questions.

RESPONSES

8.33% 1

8.33% 1

8.33% 1

83.33% 10

8.33% 1
DATE

7/15/2020 1:05 PM

Q5 Overall, how would you rate the quality of the teleconference PSRA
training experience?

Answered: 12

Skipped: 0

Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Excellent
Good
Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

TOTAL

40%

3/6

50% 60% 70%

RESPONSES
91.67%

8.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

11

12



Day 1: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Training, Wednesday, July 15, 2020

Q6 Overall, how would you rate the data presented at the teleconference
PSRA training session?

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0

Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 66.67% 8
Good 16.67% 2
Adequate 16.67% 2
Poor 0.00% 0
Unacceptable 0.00% 0
TOTAL 12

Q7 How likely are you to recommend a future teleconference PSRA
training?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
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Day 1: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Training, Wednesday, July 15, 2020

Likely .

Maybe

Not Likely .

I would not
recommend a...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Likely 83.33%
Likely 8.33%

Maybe 0.00%

Not Likely 8.33%

I would not recommend a future teleconference PSRA training. 0.00%
TOTAL

Q8 What did you appreciate most about the Day 1: PSRA training
experience?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2
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RESPONSES

The information provided.

The training and breakdown of everything was very helpful. It gave a better understanding of
the how and why of this process.

The detailed information as to what areas are serving what is working what is not as
successful.

| like the online meeting format. This is very convenient and we are able to communicate
better. People can join from anywhere they can get connection.

Watching this process is very impressive. In Phoenix we have a PSRA process led more by
the Recipients office. | like how Planning Council members lead this process and take
ownership of the PSRA.

I love the online format. It is simple to use and you have the convenience of participating from
your home or office! | prefer this meeting method over in person. Also | appreciate receiving a
mailed copy of the information for today's meeting.

I think we had great conversation from a few. There were several questions about data,
expenses, units of care that could not be answered in the moment. However, these questions
have been asked previously without receiving answers. This needs to be addressed.

It was a great learning experience for a new PC member (Phoenix) and | appreciate the
opportunity.

The packet was well put together

Thomas you were very organized and from a person who can find both shoes in the morning, it
helps

Q9 What would you change about the Day 1. PSRA training

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2

RESPONSES

Do it face to face
Nothing, It was very helpful and clear.

More graphics and maps of the population locations. such as how many are being served and
other who are not as much. Def would like to see more.

If Thomas could get us lunch we would be 100%
n/a
| wouldn't change anything. GREAT JOB!

Complete data explanations with regard to increases in funding expenses, cost per client, cost
per unit. Second year these questions are unable to be answered or explained clearly.

Information on getting home delivered beverages to Thomas, great job!
Some data was not present

nothing

6/6

Day 1: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Training, Wednesday, July 15, 2020

DATE
7/17/2020 10:43 AM
7/16/2020 3:11 PM

7/15/2020 5:02 PM
7/15/2020 3:03 PM

7/15/2020 2:55 PM
7/15/2020 2:54 PM
7/15/2020 1:05 PM

7/15/2020 1:04 PM

7/15/2020 1:03 PM
7/15/2020 1:03 PM

experience?

DATE

7/17/2020 10:43 AM
7/16/2020 3:11 PM
7/15/2020 5:02 PM

7/15/2020 3:03 PM
7/15/2020 2:55 PM
7/15/2020 2:54 PM
7/15/2020 1:05 PM

7/15/2020 1:04 PM
7/15/2020 1:03 PM
7/15/2020 1:03 PM



Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

Q1 Did you participate in the Day 2: PSRA Workshop on Thursday, July

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

16, 20207

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
100.00% 10
0.00% 0
10
Q2 Are you a Planning Council member?
Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES
80.00% 8
20.00% 2
10

Q3 Are you a person with HIV?
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Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

No

Prefer not to
answer

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 60.00% 6
No 40.00% 4
Prefer not to answer 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10

Q4 How did you participate in the Day 2: PSRA Training on Thursday, July
16, 20207 (please choose all methods you used to participate)

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
Telephone - No
computer or...

Tablet-
COrnpUter_

How did you
participate?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Telephone - No computer or video capabilities. 10.00%
Smart Phone 20.00%
Tablet 10.00%
Computer 80.00%

How did you participate? 0.00%

Total Respondents: 10

# HOW DID YOU PARTICIPATE? DATE

There are no responses.

Q5 Overall, how would you rate the quality of the teleconference
PSRA workshop experience?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 90.00%

Good 10.00%
Adequate 0.00%

Poor 0.00%
Unacceptable 0.00%

TOTAL

3/8
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Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

Q6 Overall, how would you rate the data presented to set priorities and
allocate resources to services categories for the 2021/2022 grant year?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 80.00% 8
Good 10.00% 1
Adequate 0.00% 0
Poor 10.00% 1
Unacceptable 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10

Q7 Overall, how would you rate the data packets for the PSRA workshop?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
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Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 90.00% 9
Good 10.00% 1
Adequate 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
Unacceptable 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10

Q8 Overall, how would you rate the presenters guiding the PSRA process?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 90.00% 9
Good 10.00% 1
Adequate 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
Unacceptable 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10

Q9 How likely are you to recommend a future teleconference PSRA
workshop?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Maybe

Not Likely

I would not
recommend a...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Likely 80.00% 8
Likely 10.00% 1
Maybe 10.00% 1
Not Likely 0.00% 0
I would not recommend a future teleconference PSRA workshop. 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10

Q10 What did you appreciate most about the 2-day PSRA experience?

Answered: 10  Skipped: O
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Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

# RESPONSES DATE

1 The training and workshop packets are very organized. A lot of effort was put into developing 8/5/2020 2:41 PM
these.

2 The organization of the meeting was well thought out. 8/5/2020 2:40 PM

3 Wow. Thomas and Deryk are well preapred. | really liked the packets coming to my house 8/5/2020 2:39 PM
before the meeting.

4 The info provided 7/17/2020 10:44 AM

5 Great experience and productive. Every thing ran very smoothly. 7/16/2020 3:33 PM

6 The discussions allowed me to understand what are some obstacles and observations of those  7/16/2020 3:09 PM
being served.

7 Content and execution of agenda. 7/16/2020 12:20 PM

8 Thomas, you did an excellent job as usual. The information was concise and flowed 7/16/2020 12:00 PM

beautifully. Thank you and Mr Jackson for all of the hard work and diligent efforts to make this
PSRA successful.

9 Was a great refresher and update for me. Appreciate the opportunity 7/16/2020 12:00 PM
10 Thomas is very capable of keeping the group on track 7/16/2020 11:58 AM

Q11 Overall, how would you rate the 2-day PSRA process?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Successful-

Adequate
Poor

Unacceptable

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Day 2: San Antonio TGA Priority Setting & Resource Allocation Workshop, Thursday, July 16, 2020

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very successful 90.00%
Successful 10.00%
Adequate 0.00%

Poor 0.00%
Unacceptable 0.00%

TOTAL

Q12 What would you change about the 2-day PSRA experience?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 1

# RESPONSES

1 Making sure the data is the most up to date.

2 | would change nothing. Great job.

3 The meeting should alwyas be online. It was much better. | think some members complain
about data and it is not relevant. STOP COMPLAINING! We can always find a fault with
someone or something.

4 Do it face to face

5 Nothing.

6 To receive the packets a little sooner to better prepare for the training. Also fo those that are
new to this experience a run through or explanation of the voting process.

7 Update the data sources with regard to service usage. Provide correct information from Day 1.
Not to change data after day one from previous years and still not address the current year
data questions.

8 nothing

9 Nothing

8/8

DATE

8/5/2020 2:41 PM
8/5/2020 2:40 PM
8/5/2020 2:39 PM

7/17/2020 10:44 AM
7/16/2020 3:33 PM
7/16/2020 3:09 PM

7/16/2020 12:20 PM

7/16/2020 12:00 PM
7/16/2020 11:58 AM

10



	2020.09.03 Needs Assessment Outcomes
	RedCap survey report August 2020
	2020.09.03 NA CPCC PCAT
	2021 SATGA PSRA Day 1 Feedback
	2021 SATGA PSRA Day 2 Feedback

